May 04 2024 (18:16) India Rail Info 1

Howrah - Barddhaman Chord Line Super Local/36835 - Klkt - ER
HWH/Howrah Junction to BWN/Barddhaman Junction
1h 28m - 95 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 17:27 6 |1 0 55 |12 |[ER
2 DKAE |DankuniJunction 17:43 17:44 Tm |3 |1 15 67 |37 |ER
3 |JOX Janai Road 17:49 17:50 Tm |2 |1 20 94 |8 ER
4 |KQU [Kamarkundu 17:58 17:59 m |3 |1 33 |91 (52 |[ER
5 BMAE |Belmuri 18:08 18:09 Tm (3 |1 46 |83 |15 |ER
6 GRAE |Gurap 18:17 18:18 m (3 |1 57 |95 |20 |ER
7 MSAE [Masagram 18:27 18:28 Tm (2 |1 72 |51 ER
8 BWN |Barddhaman Junction |18:55 23 |1 95 - 36 |[ER

May 04 2024 (18:16) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



